
A
sp

ha
lt 

   
 S

id
ew

al
k

B
LO

C
K

 5

E
X

. R
E

T
A

IN
IN

G
 W

A
LL

E
X

. 4
00

m
m

∅
 W

M

BB
B

BB
B

B
B

S

SS

S

N   22°  46'  00"   W

6
.2

3

N
 6

8°
28

'2
0
" 

E

N   21°  29'  20"   E

2
4.

56

2
7.

82

90.06N   25°  33'  30"   W

3
2
.8

6
N

   
63

° 
 1

8
'  

5
0
" 

  
E

N   26°  50'  00"   W

3
3

.8
2
5

N
   

67
° 

 4
8

'  
2
0
" 

  
E

54.54

43.62

13.63

UP

UP

ANAN
AN

AN

LS

LS

T
B

-C

MH-T

T/G=71.68

LS

LS

Concrete     Sidewalk
Concrete     Sidewalk

Concrete   Barrier

Concrete   Barrier

33.94 m 

22
.7

0 
m

6.91 m

32.32 m

3.00 
(CORNER SIDE YARD SETBACK)

SUBJECT TO EASEMENT INST.OC713790

6.91 m

2
0.

50
 m

B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 S
E

T
B

A
C

K

P
R

O
P

R
E

T
Y

 L
IN

E

BUILDING 
SETBACK

PROPRETY LINE

P
R

O
P

R
E

T
Y

 L
IN

E

PROPERTY LINE

BUILDING 
SETBACK

B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 S
E

T
B

A
C

K

P
R

O
P

R
E

T
Y

 L
IN

E

PROPRETY LINE

BUILDING SETBACK
BUILDING A 
ENTRANCE

UNDERGROUND 
PARKINGLOT 
ENTRANCE

P2

BLOC 5 HILLSIDE 
FLATS

TRANSFER  
P1 A to B

SERVICES ACCESS 
AREA

20.38 m

Z
O

N
IN

G
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y

R5Z[1363] - 85.8m ASL 
HEIGHT RESTRICTION

BUILDING B 
ENTRANCE

UNDERGROUND 
PARKING LOT 
ENTRANCE P0

2
.7

0 
m

9
.6

9 
m

2
.8

8 
m

10.49 m

1.00 m

V
E

H
IC

U
L

A
R

 
E

N
T

R
A

N
C

E

ZONING BOUNDARY

PEDESTRIAN 
PATHWAY

B
U

I L
D

IN
G

 S
E

T
B

A
C

K

R5Z[1415] - 105.0m ASL 
HEIGHT RESTRICTION

D
IS

T
A

N
C

E
 

B
E

T
W

E
E

N
 

B
U

IL
D

IN
G

S

EASEMENT LINE

EASEMENT LINE

23
.5

0 
m

WASTE 
COLLECTION 

ACCESS

5 STOREY

9 STOREY PROPOSED APARTMENT BUILDING (B)
WITH 3 LEVELS OF UNDERGROUND PARKING

102 UNITS IN TOTAL

RECEIVING 
AREA

9 STOREY PROPOSED APARTMENT BUILDING (A)
WITH ROOFTOP ACCESS AND 3 LEVELS OF 

UNDERGROUND PARKING
172 UNITS IN TOTAL

UTILITY POLE

23
.0

0 
m

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY 

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY 

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY 

P
R

O
JE

C
T

IO
N

 O
F

 
B

A
L

C
O

N
Y

 
P

R
O

JE
C

T
IO

N
 O

F
 

B
A

L
C

O
N

Y
 

P
R

O
JE

C
T

IO
N

 O
F

 
B

A
L

C
O

N
Y

 
P

R
O

JE
C

T
IO

N
 O

F
 

B
A

L
C

O
N

Y
 

MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE / 
STAIRWELL STAIRWELL

STAIRWELL

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY 

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY 

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY 

CANOPY OVER 
ENTRANCE

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY 

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY 

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY 

P
R

O
JE

C
T

IO
N

 O
F

 
B

A
L

C
O

N
Y

 
P

R
O

JE
C

T
IO

N
 O

F
 

B
A

L
C

O
N

Y
 

P
R

O
JE

C
T

IO
N

 O
F

 
B

A
L

C
O

N
Y

 
P

R
O

JE
C

T
IO

N
 O

F
 

B
A

L
C

O
N

Y
 

ROOF LINE

UTILITY POLE

MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE / 
STAIRWELL

UP

UP

70300

2
00

0
1

00
0

1
60

0
1

40
0

2
00

0
1

00
0

1
60

0
1

40
0

2
00

0
1

00
0

1
60

0
1

40
0

121296778136086778136083376

3
00

0

7947

7500

7500

6
0

00

6
9

88

5

7500

7501

8793

60
0060

04

15
00 30

04

30
04

6116 4123

3000

3000

3010

1999 1010

5
56

3

3000

3040

30
00

30
09

1139

1
06

50

9343

3
20

03510 2
00

0

2
00

0

7015

50
0 67786778

50
06778

5509

7
10

0

2000

7
10

0

2000

1500

2000

15
00

15
00

1500

2
00

0

6
00

0

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY

P
R

O
JE

C
T

IO
N

 O
F

 
B

A
L

C
O

N
Y

 

PROJECTION OF 
BALCONY 

2000

1554

5
53

5

1
23

85

1
65

85

1
80

85

30
04

6711

6778

6520

5656

2000

3
50

0
3

53
0

2000

74450
EXISTING 
CABLE 
TERMINAL BOX 

E
X

IS
T

IN
G

 
S

ID
E

W
A

L
K

10.80 m

13.36 m

2.
0

0 
m

1.
8

2 
m

13.36 m

13.36 m

6.42 m

10.47 m

6.42 m

10.80 m

16.92 m

1.
0

0 
m

2.
0

0 
m

1.
5

0 
m

1.
5

0 
m

1.
5

0 
m

10.32 m

6.42 m 6.42 m

6.91 m

6.42 m

2.93 m

1
.0

0 
m

UP UP

PEDESTRIAN 
PATHWAY

72800

EMERGENCY 
EXIT

PATHWAY 
MAX 5% SLOPE

72900

67400

67700

67000

2% SLOPE

T/O LOBBY 72800

71300

PEDESTRIAN 
/ CYCLIST 
ACCESS

73000

UP

73900

67500

B 67000

2237 6000

PATHWAY 
MAX 5% SLOPE

SANITARY MANHOLE

SANITARY 
MANHOLE

SANITARY 
MANHOLE

68.50 EX
70.35

69.00 EX 70.00 EX 70.50 EX 71.00 EX
70.25 70.4570.1570.0569.9569.8569.7569.65

69.50 EX

GRADING 1:3 SLOPE TOWARDS ROAD

CATCH BASIN

RETAINING 
WALL TO 
CONTINUE 
UNDER 
STAIRS

69.50

68.00 EX

72000

7120070200

B 73000
B 70200

B 69200

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

 W
IR

E
S

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

 W
IR

E
S

RETAINING 
WALL TO 
CONTINUE 
UNDER 
STAIRS

TO SETBACK
2000

TO SETBACK

1861

1
50

0

1
50

0

EMERGENCY 
EXIT

EMERGENCY 
EXIT

DELIVERY 
RECEPTION / 
WASTE  
COLLECTION 
ACCESS

EMERGENCY 
EXIT

DELIVERY 
RECEPTION

TENTH LINE

S
T

-J
O

S
E

P
H

 B
O

U
LE

V
A

R
D

SANITARY 
MANHOLE

SANITARY 
MANHOLE

SANITARY 
MANHOLE

SANITARY 
MANHOLE

PROPOSED 
NEW 
LOCATION FOR 
TERMINAL BOX 

FIRE 
DEPARTMENT 
SIAMESE 
CONNECTION

FIRE 
DEPARTMENT 
SIAMESE 
CONNECTION

NEW FIRE 
HYDRANT

F
IR

E
 R

O
U

T
E

 A
C

C
E

S
S

FIRE ROUTE ACCESS

13012

NEW 
BUS PAD

SITE PLAN LEGEND

NEW CONSTRUCTION
- BUILDING

GRASS

PATHWAY

INTERLOCK PATHWAY

NEW CONSTRUCTION
- RETAINING WALL

PROPERTY LINE

SETBACK LINE

ZONING LINE

BUILDING ACCESS / EXIT

SPOT ELEVATION

UTILITY POLE

MAN HOLE

CATCH BASIN

NEW CHAIN LINK FENCE ON 
RETAINING WALL

GENERAL NOTES

NOTE A: NO PERMANENT BUILDING OR STRUCTURE SHALL BE PLACED 
WITHIN 5000MMMEASURED RADIALLY FROM ANY PRIMARY VOLTAGE 
CONDUCTOR OR EQUIPMENT.MEASURED FROM THE CLOSEST PRIMAR 
CONDUCTOR (AT REST) TO THE CLOSEST POINT OF THE BUILDING OR 
STRUCTURE

NOTE B: ALL DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER 
DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS. ANY DISCEPANCIES BETWEEN DRAWINGS 
WILL BE REPORTED TO THE PROJECT LEAD IMMEDIATELY FOR 
CLARIFICATION PRIOR COMMENCE ANY CONSTRUCTION

NOTE C: ALL GENERAL SITE INFORMATION AND CONDITIONS HAVE BEEN 
COMPLIED FROM EXISTING PLANS AND SURVEY

NOTE D: CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE TO CHECK AND VERIFY ALL 
DIMENSIONS ON SITE AND REPORT ALL ERRORS AND / OR OMISSIONS TO 
THE ARCHITECT.

NOTE E: ALL CONTRACTORS MUST COMPLY WITH ALL CURRENT APPLICABLE 
CODES, REGULATIONS AND BYLAWS

NOTE F: DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.PREFIX:
B - BOTTOM ELEVATION OF ELEMENT

ANCHORS

BALLUSTERS

SIGNS

EXISTING TREE / BUSH

FIRE DEPARTMENT 
SIAMESE CONNECTION

B

S

AN

UP

CLIENT :

PROJECT NAME / NOME DU PROJET :

PROJECT NO. / NO. DE PROJET :

DRAWN BY / DESSINÉ PAR :

REVIEWED BY / VÉRIFIÉ PAR :

SCALE / ÉCHELLE :

PROJECT PHASE / PHASE DU PROJET :

DATE :

DWG NO. / NO. DESSIN :

DRAWING NAME / NOM DU DESSIN :

REVISION NO. / NO. DE RÉVISION :

KEY PLAN / PLAN CLÉ :

PROJECT TEAM / ÉQUIPE DU PROJET :

1 : 150

1.6

NOT F
OR / 

PAS P
OUR

CONSTRUCTIO
N

HILLSIDE COMMONS
- 3277 St. Joseph
Boulevard

SITE PLAN CONTROL

20030

2022-05-09

MP

LaG

1

A004

88 Saint-Joseph Boulevard, Gatineau QC  J8Y 3W5
Tel : 819-600-1555

This document and all information herein is confidential and the
intellectual property of Rossmann Architects It is disclosed in
confidence on terms that it will not be disclosed to any third party,
used, sold, loaned, licensed, or reproduced in whole or in any part
in any manner or form for manufacturing, tendering or for any
other purpose without the written permission of Rossmann
Architects. The copyright is retained by Rossmann Architects and
Associates Inc.

Ce document, ainsi que tous informations contenues a l'intérieur,
est la propriété de Rossmann Architects. Il est divulgué en
confidence sous les termes qu'il ne sera pas divulgué a aucun
tierce partie, utilisé, vendu, prete, licensé ou reproduis en son
entier ou en partie d'aucune maniere pour la manifacture,
soumission ou pour autres fins sans la permission écrite de
Rossmann Architects. Le droit d'auteur est retenu par Rossmann
Architects.

1 : 150A004

1 COMPLEX SITE PLAN

revisions description date
1.1 COORDINATION 33% 2021-11-10
1.4 ISSUED FOR SPCA 2022-03-22

1.6 RE-ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN
APPLICATION

2022-05-09


	Sheets
	A003 - GENERAL SITE PLAN CONTROL
	A004 - SITE PLAN CONTROL
	A005 - SITE SERVICE HOOKUPS


